Zoning Requirements & Identification of Variances
ZONING DISTRICT: R-2 BLOCK/LOT: 3802/ 25
ownerarpLicant: Andrea and Travis Mara
60 Keep Street
° ’ ” ’ PROPERTY ADDRESS:
S 43 59 OO E 65.46 INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all below by i ing data for th ing district in which thy
: Complete all open spaces below by inserting data for the zoning district in which the
T —_ —_ property is situated. If more space is needed, attach additional copies of this table.
T l—r—n— — . g—— — — REQUIRED Check if
) ZONING REQUIREMENT or EXISTING | PROPOSED | VARIANCE
6 SOLID FENCE N + N +CQNQ+ + ! + " + PERMITTED Requested
— Minimum lot size 15,000 SF 7,088.8 SF 7,088 SF
Minimum lot width 100.0 FT T11FT 711 FT
R E M O VA L O F E XI S T Minimum lot depth 1350 FT 99.3 FT 99.3 FT
0 Principal Building:
MASONRY % % ?”) (I CONC 0 : Minimum front yard setback 40.0FT 216 FT 21.6FT
— Minimum side yard (r) setback 200 FT 356 FT 356 FT
GARAGE = = U L o CONC. ( TYP ) Minimum side yard (1) setback 200 FT 57 FT 57FT
wm @ M) o b ) % FRAME Lol Minimum rear yard setback 50.0 FT 33.1FT 33.31FT X
< < MO @) o GARAGE O Maximum building height 350 FT 223FT 223FT
Lo Lo O < | O 5 Maxl:mum builldir'ag slori'es' 2.5 STORIES 1.5 STORIES 1 STORY
D: N) O L ﬁa\x/};ﬁ;m Principal building 1,012.2 SF 1120 SF
AN 8:_ ~ 1 i\:;: proposed building coverage 125 o 14.28 % 15.8 % %
— Accessory Structure: 7 -
6} Minimum side setback 58FT 58FT ' ’ ) : =
— — — — F—F wn Minimum rear setback 83FT 83FT 3
LOT 24 5.7 - L 1. HOT 26 e PROJECT LOCATION
. + [+ + + 4+ +  + +  + +  + - O Maximum building height
—_— | + 4 + + + + ’ O Im : lot
5 8 K E E P S T. E X I S ] _V 3 4 . 8 ) 6 4 K E E P S T' (lis]t):lrlv;g:llisﬁo‘;alc?n",l;ﬁius surfaces,
T. =+ - @ inc]udiflg any area m?t listed below) & Z O N I N G M A P
+ \ -+ PROPOSED > L Principal buiding coverage 10122 sF|1120 s
. A + 351’ 2. Garage 196.6  SF [196.6 _ SF
©)) * / /%T- N ™ 431' SDl:\’;iewa 850.8 glFF 850.8 gg
N 1 i + + E X| S Tl N G 5: Front Wa)llk/sto(?p 107:2 SF 107:2 SF
o)) + | . + ( 2) AC g gear \\ialkesé;;atloh — 444 .4 SF (152 SF
o)) N N g . Osen; osed Porches/ Stoop 1269 SF 1269  SF
I L UNITS 1 8. De:lilgnmg}as 91.5 SF|91.5 __ SF
il 11 / 2 S TO R Y ::O 1 1 / 2 9. Walls (blocks+RR Ties) 59.2 SF 59.2 SF
N 10. SF SF
1 1 / 2 ’ % FR A M E N P R OP . 1 STOR Y 1 (@) S ‘|‘ O F\) Y 'l{,;)tal impervious ;ot coverage §(8)878569 S;‘ ;2)’229292 Sj‘ -
- ax. impervious lot coverage ratio 25 . % |36. %
R ’ ? D WE I_Ll N G + AD DI .I-I O N ?‘) F R A M E Other Requirements (if applicable)
S T O Y Ly N 6 O " * ) ° Drywell Required if Proposed area > 400 SF
'__ R A M E Py 0. + BLOCK 3802 L D W E |_ |_ | N G NOTE: The zoning requirements are in Chapter 195 of the Borough of Madison Code, which is available
o + L OT 2 5 < online at www.rosenet.org/gov
DWE LL| N G O * ZONE R_2 (f) Last revised 5.10.2012
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SITE PLAN BASED UPON A SURVEY TITLED
"SURVEY OF PROPERTY TAX LOT 25 — BLOCK 3802
60 KEEP STREET. BOROUGH OF MADISON, MORRIS COUNTY,

NEW JERSEY” PREPARED BY LAKELAND SURVEYING, LAST

DATED MAY 29, 2020, HAVING NO REVISIONS.

property is situated. If more space is needed, attach additional copies of this table.

REQUIRED Check if
ZONING REQUIREMENT or EXISTING | PROPOSED | VARIANCE
PERMITTED Requested
Minimum lot size 7,250 SF 7,088.8 SF 7,088 SF
Minimum lot width 6800FT 711FT 711FT
Minimum lot depth 110.0 FT 99.3FT 99.3 FT
Principal Building:
Minimum front yard setback 30.0FT 216 FT 21.6FT
Minimum side yard (r) setback 10.0FT 356 FT 356 FT
Minimum side yard (1) setback 10 FT 57FT 57FT
Minimum rear yard setback 40 FT 33.1FT 33.31FT X
Maximum building height 35.0FT 223FT 223FT
Maximum building stories 2.5 STORIES 1.5 STORIES 1 STORY
Maximum Principal building
— 1,012.2 SF|1120 SF
?;ISJ;. proposed building coverage 20 % 114.28 % 15.8 %
Accessory Structure:
Minimum side setback 58FT 58 FT
Minimum rear setback 8.3FT 8.3FT
Maximum floor area
Maximum building height
Impervious lot coverage
(list all additional impervious surfaces,
including any area not listed below)
1. Principal building coverage
(insert%F from abc%ve) e 1 ’01 2.2 sF 1120 SF
2. Garage 196.6 SF |196.6  SF
3. Shed SF SF
4. Driveway 850.8 SF 1850.8 SF
5. Front walk/stoop 107.2 SF [107.2 SF
6. Rear walks/patio 444 .4 SF 152 SF
7. Unenclosed Porches/
Lolvzxagged orches/ Stoop 1 26 . 9 SF 1126.9 SE
8. Deck/Steps 91.5 SF |91.5 SF
9.  Walls (block+RR Ties) 59.2 SF 159.2 SF
10. SF SF
Total impervious lot coverage 2888.69 SF 2622.2 SF
Max. impervious lot coverage ratio 40 40.75 % |36.99 %
Other Requirements (if applicable)

Drywell Required if Proposed area > 400 SF

NOTE: The zoning requirements are in Chapter 195 of the Borough of Madison Code, which is available

online at www.rosenet.org/gov
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